PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

PW307 - PW3 Hi-Vis Class 1

Holster Trouser

Collection: PW3 High Visibility
Range: PW3

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65%
Polyester, 35% Cotton 300g
Contrast Fabric: 100% Polyester
Oxford 600D 210g

Product information

An innovative class 1 hi-vis trouser featuring
multi-functional holster pockets, top loading
kneepad pockets and an easy access multiway
thigh pocket for secure storage of phone, keys
and tools. Oxford fabric reinforcement at key
abrasion points and triple stitching throughout
guarantees maximum durability.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 1
EN 14404:2004+A1:2010 Type 2 (Level 0 (When used
in combination with S156))

PW3 High Visibility

Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised
by fresh dynamic designs, premium fabrics and
a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex
Pro retro reflective tape, the segmented
heatseal tape flexes with movement. Certified to
the latest international high visibility standards
for complete protection.

PW3

Portwest PW3™ contemporary workwear blends
sports and lifestyle trends with function, a
modern fit and improved comfort. Utilising
premium fabrics, products are engineered for
flexibility across a diverse range of industry and
trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high
performance and maximum wearer comfort

- 12 Pockets for ample storage
- Swing away tool pockets
- Zip off holster pockets for added versatility

- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and
easy access

. Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Concealed drop down ID holder on holster
pocket

- Max 50 washes
- CE certified

- Easy access cargo pocket

Waist 28" to 48"(72cm-

124cm) Regular leg
31"(79cm) adjustable to
Tall leg 33"(84cm)



PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

PW307 - PW3 Hi-Vis Class 1 Holster Trouser
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care

a1 X D

/A

MAX
50x

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item

PW3070BR28
PW3070BR30
PW3070BR32
PW3070BR33
PW3070BR34
PW3070BR36
PW3070BR38
PW3070BR40
PW3070BR41
PW3070BR42
PW3070BR44
PW3070BR46
PW3070BR48

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Weight (Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic (m?)
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053
0.1053

EAN13

5036108349272
5036108349289
5036108349296
5036108349302
5036108349319
5036108349326
5036108349333
5036108349340
5036108349357
5036108349364
5036108349371
5036108349388
5036108349395

DUN14

15036108837899
15036108837905
15036108837912
15036108837929
15036108837936
15036108837943
15036108837950
15036108837967
15036108837974
15036108837981
15036108837998
15036108838001
15036108838018




